
Tralee (Bus Station) 08:40 10:45 12:45 18:00 08:50 10:45 12:45 18:00

Tralee (North Campus) 08:45 | | 18:03 | | | 18:03

Tralee (South Campus) 08:52 | | 18:05 | | | 18:05

Tralee (Opp Hospital) 08:57 10:47 12:47 18:07 08:52 10:47 12:47 18:07

Castleisland (Riverisland) 09:10 11:00 13:00 18:20 09:10 11:00 13:00 18:20

Kerry Airport (Bus Stop) 09:20 11:10 13:10 18:30 09:20 11:10 13:10 18:30

Farranfore (Aherns) 09:25 13:15 09:25 13:15

Killarney (Rock Road Filling Station) 09:40 13:30 09:40 13:30

Killarney (Bus Station) 09:45 13:35 09:45 13:35

Tralee - Castleisland - Kerry Airport - Killarney271
MONDAY TO FRIDAY (except public holidays)

I.T.T. I.T.T.

I.T.T. = Service operates to IT Tralee during College Term Only

SATURDAY

Abbeyfeale (Church) 07:45

Killarney (Bus Station) | 15:00 15:00

Killarney (Rock Road Council Offices) | 15:05 15:05

Farranfore (Opp Aherns) | 15:20 15:20

Kerry Airport (Bus Stop) I 11:15 15:25 18:30 11:15 15:25 18:30

Castleisland (Riverisland) 08:05 11:25 15:35 18:40 11:25 15:35 18:40

Tralee (Hospital) 08:18 11:38 15:48 18:53 11:38 15:48 18:53

Tralee (South Campus) 08:20 | | | | | |

Tralee (North Campus) 08:22 | | | | | |

Tralee (Bus Station) 08:25 11:40 15:50 18:55 11:40 15:50 18:55

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (except public holidays)
I.T.T.

SATURDAY


